3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE SWN T ABVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER D | ECR-18-008334 3IMAT2018 | JAH | JDG
NUMBER REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T I 50315, s oz TeT
£ ECR-19-001524 29JAN2019 | TB GB
2151017-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL F | ECR-19-006414 23APR2018 | MZ | YY
2151017-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151017-1 F TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151017-2 F TERMINATING UNLT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151017-1 F TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
e F PNEUMé;iCI@§%<fEIMP B | | | | | | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 1295
8\| - - - ,
7-2151017-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - N w w w w w 5406417 |SPACER o4
- | | - | - 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
- | | - | - | 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 12972
- | | - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
- | | - 1803259~ 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
- | | - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
APPLICATOR DATA R 2119082-9  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
WIRE [1.22 mm [.048] F N - | ! ! ! | | 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
INSUL [2.03 mm [.080] a - | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T - | | - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY :2239444f
408-35047 - | | - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
- | | - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
- | | - | - 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
‘ 3\ - | | - | - 1-1752354-7 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - S T R 593111-1  [PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 200 777
TERMINAL NAME: MINI UNIV MATE-N-LOK PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: MINT UNIV MATE-N-LOK PIN CONTACT - B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
WIRE STRIP LENGTH ﬁ; INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH :’1;' INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | | - - 1752353-3 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
3 20-4 00 mm [ 126- 157 IN] 1 20-1 75 mm [.047- 069 [N] 3.20-4.00 mm [.126-.157 IN] D1.20-1.75 mm [.047-.069 IN] - - | | - - 1901680-2 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
] ] ] TERMINAL (B)114-16017 (C)YT14-1111 - - 2 2 2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
XEEMQQ%[ON R APPUCAHON ~ | REF | REF | REF | REF |REF [REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION (B)114-13089/6\ ] ] - | r - 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- | | - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
TERMINALS APPLIED ZL [EHMENALS APPLIEDIKL - | | - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL 16; - w w w w | | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
(A) 170359-1 (A) 170359-2 (A) 170359-3 (A) 170359-4 (B) 1-770901-0 (B) 7709011 (B) 770901-¢ (B) 7170901-3 - w w w w w | 2844908~ SCREW, LOCKING 199
(A) 170361-3 (A) 170361-4 (A) 170361-1 (A) 170361-7 TNCY 1-794218-0/8\/7T\(C) T94218-1/8\|/T\(C) 194218-2/8\|/7\(C) 194218-3/8 , | | | | | | P8AAG(T - | POST. LOCKING 198
B S A A 57 M S S L
(C) 1-794219-0 (C) 794219~ (C) 794219-2 (C) 794219-3 1 | | | | | 16056077 DOCUMENTATION PACHAGE | /]
- | | | | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
-2l 22222 2168078 -1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
- | | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 160
- | | | | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
- | | | | | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 156
WIRE b |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - 4 e a4 414 ] 21680833 (SCR, SKT HD CAP, RodS, MA X 12.0 o4
S17E F=0 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S1ZE r=0 o [INCH REFERENCE SETTING ~ e lejejejef 2| 2166085-6 |S5CH, SAT HD CAP, Koo, M4 X | 123
2 AWG OR 0 34mm2 10 78+7-0 05 T 0314/~ 002 5 o 7 G T T80 05 T 0315 00 A - | | | | | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
24 AWG OR 0.22mm2 | 0.69+/-0.05 [.027+/-.002] 9. 24 AWG 0.69+/-0.05 [.027+/- 002] 9 ~ c || 0 I 18023-9 SCR, oKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 | 49
26 AWG OR 0.14mm2 |0 63+/-0.05 [ 025+/- 002] 9.8 26 WG [0.63+/-0.05 [.025¢/-.002] 5 8 : | | - | T | 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
- | | - 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED |47
E!!ﬂ - | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
- | | | 18035151 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC |44
Zﬁl O - | | | | | 1803602 -1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 141
N | | | | | 1752356 -1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND o A R B B A 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. *WARNTIT NG -2y 22l 2] 2|2 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
/N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE T0 THREADS OF 1TEMS 180 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S L A O O I O 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 1 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. FOR LARGEST WIRE SIT/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER S L N o 455888-5  |SPACER, CHIMPER 129
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - 1 1 - l l ;?éggéig ggglPsigliE ST P TTST Eraar — gf
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. T T T T T T o is0ss2 TWASTER FLAT RS e 50
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER 1 | | | GEELEEE SIRIPPER, 51Dt FEED 19
DOCUMENT . 101-35000. N - | | | | | | 2119806 -1 [INSERT, SHEAR 3
Zﬁl 114-13089 TERMINAL SPECIFICATION IS FOR SEAL APPLICATION ONLY - w w w w w drect) s |PUND, LONPRESS[OF -
"F"TYPE INSULATION CRIMP SNAIL CAM SETTING FOR SEAL APPLICATIONS - | | | | | | 1-30688,-4 |S10P, SHEAR L
WILL DIFFER TO THAT OF UNSEALED APPLICATIONS. N ! ! ! ! W W 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁl o N - | | | | | | 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
fgnggpy I;g%;wgi§N£N§9ﬁ7$§4§ﬁ5W§.FOR ALL TERMINALS EXCEPT PN’S: 794218-1, N T o 1 1 1 1333225-9  |ANVIL. COMBINATION g
FOR TERMINALS 794218-1, 794218-2, 794218-3 AND 1-794218-0 REVERSE POSITION OF N\ - | | | | W W 1-240641-0 |SPACER 1
ITEMS 7 AND 294. S R - - 5
/8\ USE ITEM 34 TERMINAL SUPPORT FOR ALL TERMINALS EXCEPT PN’S. 7942181, S L L L c119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
794218-2, 194218-3 AND 1-794218-0. - | | | | | 1-238011-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
EQEMTEgglﬁééal&2f2giég©R¥942W8*2, 194218-3 AND 1-794218-0 USE N 2 2 | | | | 1-2119582-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
‘ - | | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. N 2 | 2 | | | | 568176-6 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
“77|-72|-71]-52]-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TEROVZ0T — o
WQQ?AMS O9NOV2O0TT g%%%) 7/7%%? Hamiwuw,PAn7m5%6%
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09NOVZ20 11 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION S I s 5181 T2
| hlc il Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = oL caTIon S )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DS R
MATERTAL FINISH ] WEIGHT . A ‘ 00779 @:2151017 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC \/ERSION


https://www.oneyac.com

3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF = =3 240 5
0 ™
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
D (14)o03 rer
44 61+0.05
(o |
$W6.8i0.5
1]
- ¢
180)REF
RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP
I[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
I
REF
|—
CAM POSTTIONS N
E;T___}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o DoNOvVeDT] —> TE Connectivit
K.HUANG — > y
CHSK ‘] 09NOV20 11 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09NOVZ20 11 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
B 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 L e T ]
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTC AL S (Facific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES TS A 1] 00719 (Ce2151017
ATR FEED : : : _
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drowing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com



https://www.oneyac.com

3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER T SEE SREET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151017-1 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151017-2 F FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
(-2151017-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE .22 mm [.048] F
INSUL [2.03 mm [.080]1 F
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () ‘Ak - | | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 295
- - 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - 1803259- 1 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
- | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION Zﬁl - 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
TERMINAL NAME: MINI UNIV MATE-N-LOK PIN CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: MINI UNIV MATE-N-LOK PIN CONTACT {1 T-18023-7 ISCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 =
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C:iﬂzr INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : { 1 ;;ézjigl TEEHéEéEAbOEEEE AOSENBLY 2522
APPLICATTON APPLICATION A 2406381 |SPRING. FEED FINGER 163
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION <B>WW4’W3089‘KEL - - 1 1196415 “FED CAM "R FEED 5
TERMINALS APPLIED /8\ TERMINALS APPLIED /o\ "1 | 1 | 216808358 [SCR, SKT HD CAP. RofiS, M4 X 16 144
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S N c166085-9 |5CH, oAT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 0 143
(A) 170359-1 (A) 170359-2 (A) 170359-3 (A) 170359-4 (B) 1-170901-0 (B) 770901- 1 (B) 770901-2 (B) 170901-3 B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
(A) 170361-3 (A) 170361-4 (A) 170361-1 (A) 170361-2 TNC) 1-794218-0/8\]/7\(C) 794218-1/8\]/71\(C) 794218-2 /3\/T\(C) 794218-3 /3 b ] 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
(B) 770902-4 (B) 770902-1 (B) 770902-2 (B) 770902-3 S 1803516-1  |HAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
(B) 1-770902-1 (B) 770902-5 (B) 770902-6 (B) 1-770902-0 - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
(C) 1-794219-0 (C) 794219-1 (C) 794219-2 (C) 794219-3 - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
o\ - | | 2119955- 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
- | 2844908 - | SCREW, LOCKING 99
- | 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 98
- | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
- | 1803607- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT C CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
SI/E r mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING P 2168078~ SCREW. DRIVE., RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 56
22 AWG OR 0.34mm2 | 0.78+/-0.05 [.031+/-.002] 8. 72 22 AWG 0.78+/-0.05 [.031+/-.002]1 8.2 - w w 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
24 AWG OR 0.22mm2 | 0.69+/-0.05 [.027+/-.002] 9 24 AWG 0.69+/-0.05 [.027+/-.002]1 9 1 - | | 1338685-1 PAWL, FEED 56
26 AWG OR 0.14mm2 [ 0.63+/-0.05 [.025+/-.002] 9.8 26 AWG 0.63+/-0.05 [.025+/-.002] 9.8 - D D 2168083-8 SCR. SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- | 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
-2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- -] 2119652- 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | 1803602- 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
M!!ﬂ s\ - | | 1752356- 1 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-l 2|2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- | 2| 2| 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - w w 2844992-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | 190888 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. %WARN I NG - 1 1 1320928-2 STRIP GUIDE 24
A\ apPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE T0 THREADS OF [TEM 242 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING : ; ; f*fggﬁgg @E\EAEEKTFEQTCAE&@RQZS’ e ksl gg
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - - : :
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE Pl c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N T 2719806-1 | INSERT. SHEAR 3
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. - W 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - | 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR 11
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. N | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/6N 114-13089 TERMINAL SPECIFICATION 1S FOR SEAL APPLICATION ONLY. A A I B 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
"F"TYPE INSULATION CRIMP SNAIL CAM SETTING FOR SEAL APPLICATIONS N DT 1333225-9  |ANVIL, COMBINATION S
WILL DIFFER TO THAT OF UNSEALED APPLICATIONS. N - | 1 [ 210641-0 ISPACER 7
AERE : : 6
zfl fgfgﬁgoy 1;§X§Wg §N£N§9ﬁ ¢§4§ﬁ§w§ FOR ALL TERMINALS EXCEPT PN’'S: 794218-1 - | | 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FOR TERMINALS 794218-1, 794218-2, 794218-3 AND 1-794218-0 REVERSE POSITION OF | W 1-238071-3 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ITEMS 7 AND 294 N | | 1-2119582-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
- | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
‘fikusg ITEM 34 TERMINAL SUPPORT FOR ALL TERMINALS EXCEPT PN’S: 794218-1, w w w 681766 CRINPER WIRE W
794218-2, 794218-3 AND 1-794218-0. W :
FOR TERMINALS 794218-1, 794218-2, 794218-3 AND 1-794218-0 USE ol anl [TEM
ITEM 295 TERMINAL SUPPORT. ITi-eej-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 09NOV2011 C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. KHUANG TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
zfx TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. G TTNOVIET — i/lgi}m”sbw% o 7105 3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09NOVZ20 11 [NaME ‘
{D /X<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L CRUZ_ Ocean Side Feed
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151017 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVF

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com



https://www.oneyac.com

8 7 6 5 4 3 2
LoC DIST REVISITONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

A 6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—— =— 3.2£0.5

e -
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
J L T REF *
35.584+0.05
dz
WSETUP
I[TE MF RSOON TL OHCOALTEESD AT
£\
CAM POSITIONS ="
30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE IL =8 —

plEeE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

G ORGAN T ZATION" | DWN 09NOV20T1 o
K HUANG (G TE Connectivity
CHSK ‘1 09NOV20 11 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 09NOVZ20 11 [NaME ‘
mm L CRUL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o pLe & hoplicator
: ‘ 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gmg -
ANGLES £ -
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151017
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 4 OF4 REVF
AT A5 REE SrARERee SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com

72\
B rrae{dsl HIEFHEEF RS
owc [IEEE mrgm - IEMmINEE - —{EpE

B N AT B T, AR, AT A RS R

Downloaded From | Oneyac.com


https://www.oneyac.com/brand/1062.html
https://www.oneyac.com

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27


	>>TE Connectivity(泰科)

